ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 11/03/2014 & 10h30

Edité le 11/05/2024 & 01h02

Ouvreur
BLONDAZ ERIC

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 33.97 39.19 45.00 50.80 52.25
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|BAUD TOM M| 2001 BEN 33.73 12.95 Or 16.80
2|LAPRAS ADELE F| 1999 MIN 37.21 22.54 Vermeil 26.39
3| MORAND LOUANE F| 2003 POU 48.23 52.91 Bronze 56.76
4| MORAND EMMA F| 2003 POU 49.73 57.05 Bronze 60.90
5|VALLAUD CLAIRE F| 2002 POU 50.18 58.29 Bronze 62.14
6 |CORBETT NICOLAS M| 2004 MIC 53.19 66.58 70.43
7 | TOMEI SELMA F| 2005 MIC 53.61 67.74 71.59
8| WALDORF CHRISTOPHER M| 2004 MIC 54.27 69.55 73.40
9(TROUBAT AURELIEN M| 2005 MIC 58.87 82.23 86.08

LEROY MARTIAL M| 1997 CAD ABD

LAPRAS LOUISE F| 1996 CAD ABD

PIOT ARISTIDE M| 2002 POU ABD

BALSON PAULINE F| 2002 POU DSQ

LAPRAS CAPUCINE F| 2001 BEN ABS

CORBETT SEBASTIAN M| 2003 POU ABS

KARNEEVA ANFISA F| 2002 POU ABS
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